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Open Sprint Samak 2025
Brossard, Qc, 15- - 16-11-2025

o
CAMAK

Epreuve 110
2025-11-16 - 16:04

Gargons, 100m 4 nages

11-13 ans

Liste des séries

Série 1 de 8, 16:04

o

DROLET, Elliot
COUSINEAU, Liam
GUAN, Felix
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Série 3 de 8, 16:09

0 BRADSHAW, Brody
SHI, Ethan
POWER, Aidan
CASTRO, Daniel
ZNIBER, Kamil
KOOMSATIRA, Jackson
LAGHNEJ, Mohamed Yassine
LUSSIER-LARCHE, Renaud
KARKOUTI, Tyson
COLLINSON, William
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Série 5 de 8, 16:14

BIELOKOZ, Ivan
MOUSTAFA, Yassin
TOUHAMI, Rhali
FEDDAG, Rayan
GUAN, Kevin

YU, Brandon
RAMDANI, Zakaria
QUEVEDO, Alejandro
ZHENG, Ethan
CHITAC, Tudor Stefan

o
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Série 7 de 8, 16:18

BAI, Ziyu

XUE, Vincent
BARIL, Emerik
BEAUMONT, Samuel
RHEAUME, Olivier
BULOTA, Jules
GENNARELLI, Liam
DI LALLA, Thomas
ACOLATSE, Andrew-Gabriel
RANGO, Benjamin

o
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Age

11
12
12

11
11
13
12
12
12
12
11
12
13

11
12
11
12
13
12
12
13
12

12
12
12
13
13
13
12
12
13
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SAMAK
JET
SAMAK

DDO
SAMAK

DDO
SAMAK
DDO
DDO
CNHR
DDO
BLUE

SAMAK
SAMAK
DDO
SAMAK
SAMAK
SAMAK
SAMAK
ELITE
SAMAK
GAMIN

SAMAK
SAMAK
ELITE
BLUE
BLUE
ELITE
DDO
GAMIN
GAMIN
ELITE

Série 2 de 8, 16:06

GIASSON, Tristan
XIE, Evan

LEVI, Raphael
MONTOYA, Matias
CHARBONNEAU, Elliot
WONG, Hansko
OUZRAR, Yanis
SHTEINVIL, Thomas
CHEMLAL, Dany
ZHANG, Xiaowu

o
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Série 4 de 8, 16:11
1:47.78 0 DAIGLE, Pierre-Alexandre

1:44.44 1 MADER, Noren

1:42.18 2 LIU, Simon

1:38.34 3 RONDEL, Daniel

1:36.00 4 MINASARYAN, Martin

1:36.89 5 ENRIQUEZ, Gael

1:40.00 6 WEN, Ricky

1:42.39 7 LAMARRE, Laurent

1:44.80 8 MCCAFFREY, Bryce

1:49.18 9 BOUMEHDI, llyass
Série 6 de 8, 16:16

1:31.54 0 GAGNE, Rafael

1:30.96 1 WANG, Lucas

1:30.44 2 KIM, James

1:29.04 3 MARION, Jacques

1:27.75 4 JOYAL BEAUMIER, Elliot

1:28.53 5 TRUBIANO, Aj

1:30.00 6 OSTIGUY, Gabriel

1:30.58 7 KHAYATI, Ali

1:31.08 8 BILODEAU, Nathan

1:31.68 9 CHEN, Jayden
Série 8 de 8, 16:20

1:21.22 0 GOULET, Nathaniel

1:21.05 1 ONESI, Liam

1:20.72 2 LAGHNEJ, Mohamed Ali

1:20.34 3 BORDUAS, Alexandre

1:19.89 4 ROSENBLATT, Corbin

1:20.00 5 LABRIE, Philippe

1:20.46 6 XUE, Eric

1:20.77 7 VILLANUEVA SONG, Luka

1:21.11 8 LIN, Lehang

1:23.40 9 SHENG, Yan
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SAMAK
SAMAK
SAMAK
GAMIN
CAPI
DDO
SAMAK
GAMIN
GAMIN
SAMAK

ELITE
DDO
SAMAK
GAMIN
GAMIN
GAMIN
SAMAK
DDO
DDO
SAMAK

GAMIN
SAMAK
GAMIN
SAMAK
ELITE
DDO
CNHR
BLUE
GAMIN
SAMAK

ELITE
DDO
DDO
SAMAK
GAMIN
ELITE
DDO
SAMAK
SAMAK
SAMAK

2:01.89
1:57.37
1:51.21
1:51.25
1:59.75
2:02.02

1:35.37
1:34.18
1:33.88
1:33.22
1:32.14
1:33.06
1:33.66
1:34.13
1:34.76
1:35.42

1:27.25
1:25.93
1:25.23
1:24.62
1:23.62
1:24.42
1:25.02
1:25.89
1:26.25
1:27.49

1:18.29
1:17.50
1:17.50
1:15.54
1:12.83
1:12.96
1:16.69
1:17.50
1:17.65
1:18.48

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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