

Epreuve 110
2025-11-16 - 16:04

Garçons, 100m 4 nages

11 - 13 ans
Liste des séries

Age			Age		
<u>Série 1 de 8, 16:04</u>			<u>Série 2 de 8, 16:06</u>		
0			0	GIASSON, Tristan	13 SAMAK NT
1			1	XIE, Evan	11 SAMAK NT
2			2	LEVI, Raphael	11 SAMAK 2:01.89
3	DROLET, Elliot	11 SAMAK NT	3	MONTOYA, Matias	11 GAMIN 1:57.37
4	COUSINEAU, Liam	12 JET NT	4	CHARBONNEAU, Elliot	13 CAPI 1:51.21
5	GUAN, Felix	12 SAMAK NT	5	WONG, Hansko	11 DDO 1:51.25
6			6	OUZRAR, Yanis	11 SAMAK 1:59.75
7			7	SHTEINVIL, Thomas	11 GAMIN 2:02.02
8			8	CHEMLAL, Dany	11 GAMIN NT
9			9	ZHANG, Xiaowu	13 SAMAK NT
<u>Série 3 de 8, 16:09</u>			<u>Série 4 de 8, 16:11</u>		
0	BRADSHAW, Brody	11 DDO 1:47.78	0	DAIGLE, Pierre-Alexandre	13 ELITE 1:35.37
1	SHI, Ethan	11 SAMAK 1:44.44	1	MADER, Noren	12 DDO 1:34.18
2	POWER, Aidan	13 ENC 1:42.18	2	LIU, Simon	11 SAMAK 1:33.88
3	CASTRO, Daniel	12 DDO 1:38.34	3	RONDEL, Daniel	11 GAMIN 1:33.22
4	ZNIBER, Kamil	12 SAMAK 1:36.00	4	MINASARYAN, Martin	13 GAMIN 1:32.14
5	KOOMSATIRA, Jackson	12 DDO 1:36.89	5	ENRIQUEZ, Gael	11 GAMIN 1:33.06
6	LAGHNEJ, Mohamed Yassine	12 DDO 1:40.00	6	WEN, Ricky	12 SAMAK 1:33.66
7	LUSSIER-LARCHE, Renaud	11 CNHR 1:42.39	7	LAMARRE, Laurent	11 DDO 1:34.13
8	KARKOUTI, Tyson	12 DDO 1:44.80	8	MCCAFFREY, Bryce	11 DDO 1:34.76
9	COLLINSON, William	13 BLUE 1:49.18	9	BOUMEHDI, Ilyass	13 SAMAK 1:35.42
<u>Série 5 de 8, 16:14</u>			<u>Série 6 de 8, 16:16</u>		
0	BIELOKOZ, Ivan	11 SAMAK 1:31.54	0	GAGNÉ, Rafael	12 GAMIN 1:27.25
1	MOUSTAFA, Yassin	12 SAMAK 1:30.96	1	WANG, Lucas	12 SAMAK 1:25.93
2	TOUHAMI, Rhali	11 DDO 1:30.44	2	KIM, James	11 GAMIN 1:25.23
3	FEDDAG, Rayan	12 SAMAK 1:29.04	3	MARION, Jacques	12 SAMAK 1:24.62
4	GUAN, Kevin	13 SAMAK 1:27.75	4	JOYAL BEAUMIER, Elliot	12 ELITE 1:23.62
5	YU, Brandon	12 SAMAK 1:28.53	5	TRUBIANO, Aj	12 DDO 1:24.42
6	RAMDANI, Zakaria	12 SAMAK 1:30.00	6	OSTIGUY, Gabriel	13 CNHR 1:25.02
7	QUEVEDO, Alejandro	13 ELITE 1:30.58	7	KHAYATI, Ali	12 BLUE 1:25.89
8	ZHENG, Ethan	12 SAMAK 1:31.08	8	BILODEAU, Nathan	12 GAMIN 1:26.25
9	CHITAC, Tudor Stefan	11 GAMIN 1:31.68	9	CHEN, Jayden	12 SAMAK 1:27.49
<u>Série 7 de 8, 16:18</u>			<u>Série 8 de 8, 16:20</u>		
0	BAI, Ziyu	12 SAMAK 1:21.22	0	GOULET, Nathaniel	12 ELITE 1:18.29
1	XUE, Vincent	12 SAMAK 1:21.05	1	ONESI, Liam	13 DDO 1:17.50
2	BARIL, Émerik	12 ELITE 1:20.72	2	LAGHNEJ, Mohamed Ali	13 DDO 1:17.50
3	BEAUMONT, Samuel	13 BLUE 1:20.34	3	BORDUAS, Alexandre	13 SAMAK 1:15.54
4	RHEAUME, Olivier	13 BLUE 1:19.89	4	ROSENBLATT, Corbin	13 GAMIN 1:12.83
5	BULOTA, Jules	13 ELITE 1:20.00	5	LABRIE, Philippe	13 ELITE 1:12.96
6	GENNARELLI, Liam	12 DDO 1:20.46	6	XUE, Eric	13 DDO 1:16.69
7	DI LALLA, Thomas	12 GAMIN 1:20.77	7	VILLANUEVA SONG, Luka	13 SAMAK 1:17.50
8	ACOLATSE, Andrew-Gabriel	13 GAMIN 1:21.11	8	LIN, Lehang	12 SAMAK 1:17.65
9	RANGO, Benjamin	12 ELITE 1:23.40	9	SHENG, Yan	11 SAMAK 1:18.48